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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ z  ✓ ✓ ✓ z     

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Carta Roja Crianza 75cl (13.5%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place and serve at room temperature.   

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 



 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Excelcium Choco Twist Cacao 120g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Palm Fat, Non-Hydrogenated, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, WHEY Powder, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa 

Powder, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin (E322), Chocolate Flavour, Vanillin Flavour. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of SESAME, PEANUTS, NUTS and GLUTEN.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2320 

Energy (kcal):   555 

Fat (g):   34 

Fat of which saturates (g):   18 

Carbohydrate (g):   57 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   57 

Protein (g):   3.2 

Salt (g):   0.07 

 

 

Product Name: Mr Filbert’s Roasted Nuts & Plump Fruits Mixed Nuts 40g 

 

Ingredients: Salt Crust PEANUTS 25% (PEANUTS [93%], Thickener: [Acacia Gum, Glucose, Maltodextrin], Sea Salt [2.9%], 

Rice Flour), ALMONDS 25%, WALNUTS 25%, Dried Cranberries 15% (Cranberries [70%], Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Black 

Raisins 15% (Raisins [99.5%], Sunflower Oil). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Packed in a factory that handles other NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2432 

Energy (kcal):   587 

Fat (g):   45.9 

Fat of which saturates (g):   5.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   17.2 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   10.1 

Protein (g):   22.5 

Salt (g):   0.5 

 

 

Product Name: Buiteman’s Cheddar Biscuits 75g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Palm), Matured Cheddar Cheese 22% (MILK, Potato 

Starch, Salt, Starter Culture, Vegetarian Rennet), Barn EGG, Yeast, Dried MILK, Salt, Sugar, Emulsifier: E471, Spices, Yeast 

Extract, Colour: Paprika Extract, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Natural Flavouring. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, SESAME, CELERY and SOYA.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.   

 

Typical Value per 100g 



 

Energy (kj):   2283 

Energy (kcal):   548 

Fat (g):   35 

Fat of which saturates (g):   15 

Carbohydrate (g):   44 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.9 

Protein (g):   13 

Salt (g):   2.4 

 

 

Product Name: Taste Half Chocolate Dipped Shortbread 150g 

 

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Dark 

Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Raising Agent: Sodium 

Hydrogen Carbonate.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Handled in a factory with MILK, EGG, and TREE NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 2 weeks.   

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2260 

Energy (kcal):   541 

Fat (g):   28.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   10.9 

Carbohydrate (g):   64.5 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   31.7 

Protein (g):   4.4 

Salt (g):   0.8 

 

 

Product Name: Beech’s Dark Chocolate Bar 60g 

 

Ingredients: Dark Chocolate, (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.   

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2136 

Energy (kcal):   515 

Fat (g):   35 

Fat of which saturates (g):   21.4 

Carbohydrate (g):   43.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   38.5 

Protein (g):   6.9 

Salt (g):   Trace 

 

 

Product Name: Mrs Bridges Four Berry Preserve 113g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Strawberries (25%), Blackcurrants (9%), Raspberries (9%), Redcurrants (3%), Lemon Juice (from 

concentrate), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.  Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. 

 



 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Once opened store in a cool area and use within 6 weeks. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1151  

Energy (kcal):   271 

Fat (g):   0.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0 

Carbohydrate (g):   67.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   66.8 

Protein (g):   0.5 

Salt (g):   0 

 

Product Name: New English Teas Premium English Breakfast Tea 10s 20g 

 

Ingredients: 100% Tea. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 


